
SHILOH VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT #85         

2021-2022 
 

Mon.  June 21                          School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary – 7:30 pm 

Mon. July 19                           School Board Meeting at Shiloh Middle – 7:30 pm 

Thurs. Aug. 12 Teacher Institute – NO SCHOOL for Students 

Fri. Aug. 13 First Day for Students – 11:30 DISMISSAL 

Mon.  Aug. 16                          School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary – 7:30 pm 

Fri. Sept. 3 School Improvement Day – Dismiss 11:30 am 

Mon. Sept. 6 Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Mon. Sept. 20 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Middle – 7:30 pm 

Fri. Oct. 8                             Teacher Institute – NO SCHOOL for Students 

Mon. Oct. 11 Columbus Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Fri. Oct. 15 End of First Quarter  

Wed. Oct. 18 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary – 7:30 pm  

Wed. Oct. 20 Parent-Teacher Conference (3:30-6:30 pm)  

Thurs. Oct. 21                           Early Dismissal - 11:30 am 

   Parent-Teacher Conference (2:30-7:30 pm) 

Fri. Oct. 22 NO SCHOOL  

Thurs. Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day – NO SCHOOL 

Mon. Nov. 15 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Middle – 7:30 pm 

Wed.-Fri., Nov.24-26 Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Mon. Dec. 20                           School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary – 7:30 pm  

Tues. Dec. 21  End of Second Quarter 

                                                     School Improvement Day – Dismiss 11:30 am 

Wed.  Dec. 22- Wed. Jan.5 Winter Vacation 

Wed. Jan. 5 Teacher Institute – NO SCHOOL  

Thurs. Jan. 6 School Resumes  

Mon. Jan. 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Tues. Jan. 18 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Middle – 7:30 pm 

Fri.       Feb. 18                            School Improvement Day – Dismiss 11:30 

Mon. Feb. 21 President’s Day – NO SCHOOL 

Tues. Feb. 22 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary – 7:30 pm   

Wed. Mar. 2  Parent-Teacher Conference (3:30-6:30 pm) 

Thurs. Mar. 3 School Improvement Day – Dismiss 11:30 am 

   Parent Teacher Conference (2:30-7:30 pm)  

Fri. Mar. 4 NO SCHOOL  

Mon. Mar. 7 Casimir Pulaski Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Fri. Mar. 11  End of Third Quarter  

Mon. Mar. 21 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Middle – 7:30 pm 

Thurs.-Mon., Apr. 14- Apr 18 Spring Vacation – NO SCHOOL  

Tues. Apr. 19 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary – 7:30 pm  

Mon.  May 16 School Board Meeting at Shiloh Middle – 7:30 pm 

Thurs. May 19 End of Fourth Quarter 

                                         Last Day of School – THIS IS A FULL DAY 

Fri. May 20 Teacher Institute – NO SCHOOL for Students 

Mon.. May 23 Last Day – 1 Emergency Days Used 

Tues. May 24 Last Day – 2 Emergency Days Used 

Wed. May 25 Last Day – 3 Emergency Days Used 

Thurs. May 26 Last Day – 4 Emergency Days Used 

Fri. May 27 Last Day – 5 Emergency Days Used 

Mon. May 30 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL  

Tues. May 31 Last Day – 6 Emergency Days Used 

Mon.    June 20                           School Board Meeting at Shiloh Elementary- 7:30 pm 


